Championnat de France du Cheval
Arabe (National Championship)

Vichy, France
17 Aug 2019, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Judges

Name: SHAREEM RC
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Royal
Cavalry of Oman

Name: DILIGO DES
AUBUS

Colour: grey

Owner: Katell Lucas
& Nathalie Trotel

Name: BO AS
PRINCE SHAKAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Bolero
Arabian Stud

Name: KALAHARI
MA

Colour: bay

Owner: Veronique
Chabbert & Patricia
Maffre

Score
371,5

362

357,75

357,5
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